### Albuquerque



### DEVELOPMENT/ PLAN REVIEW APPLICATION

Suppl	emental Form	(SF)
SUBDIVISION	S Z	ZONING & PLANNING
Major subdivision action		Annexation
Minor subdivision action  Vacation	V	Zone Map Amendment (Establish or Change
Variance (Non-Zoning)	Ą	Zoning, includes Zoning within Sector
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN	Ph	Development Plan boundaries) Sector Plan (Phase I, II, III)
for Subdivision	Р	Amendment to Sector, Area, Facility or
for Building Permit		Comprehensive Plan
Administrative Amendment/Approval (AA)		Text Amendment (Zoning Code/Sub Regs)
IP Master Development Plan Cert. of Appropriateness (LUCC)	D	Street Name Change (Local & Collector)
	L A	APPEAL / PROTEST of
STORM DRAINAGE (Form D) Storm Drainage Cost Allocation Plan		Decision by: DRB, EPC, LUCC, Planning Director or Staff, ZHE, Board of Appeals
PRINT OR TYPE IN BLACK INK ONLY. The application Planning Department Development Services Center, 60 Fees must be paid at the time of application. Refer to see the service of application of the service of application.	00 2 <sup>nd</sup> Street i	NW, Albuquerque, NM 87102.
APPLICATION INFORMATION:		
Professional/Agent (if any): Community Science	ou Confe	marian PHONE: 897-0000
Professional Agent (il any). What was a second of the seco	901 00.00	
ADDRESS: Po Box (328)		FAX: 018-5/95
CITY: Corrales STA	TE <u>NM</u> ZIP	87048 E-MAIL tou parity @ community sciences. com
		, and Market
APPLICANT: DR Horton Inc.		PHONE: <u>797 - 4745</u>
ADDRESS: 4400 Alameda NE. Su	ite B	FAX: 797 - 9881
	TE NM ZIP	871(3 E-MAIL: -
Proprietary interest in site:		ners:
,	0 0	consolidation of 36 lots into
DESCRIPTION OF REQUEST: find pat approxi	il for	100000 81 36 [BIS WY)
18 new 643.		A MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF T
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou	sing Developme	ent Program?Yes. 💢 No.
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D		
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D		CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D. Lot or Tract No. 9-20	ESCRIPTION IS	CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D. Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-38 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA:	escription is	G CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 & 8
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D. Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-38 Existing Zoning: R-LT Prop	ESCRIPTION IS  Red  osed zoning:	Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  R- CT MRGCD Map No
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D. Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-38 Existing Zoning: R-LT Prop	ESCRIPTION IS  Red  osed zoning:	G CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 & 8
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-38 See affactive Existing Zoning: P-LT Prop Zone Atlas page(s): P-OB-2 UPC CASE HISTORY:	ESCRIPTION IS  Cleat  osed zoning:  Code:	Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  R-CT MRGCD Map No
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-38 See affactive Existing Zoning: P-LT Prop Zone Atlas page(s): P-OB-2 UPC CASE HISTORY:	ESCRIPTION IS  Clebb  Dissed zoning:  Code:  Supplication	CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  Co affachael list  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z, V_, S_, etc.):
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-38 See affactive Existing Zoning: P-LT Prop Zone Atlas page(s): P-OB-2 UPC CASE HISTORY:	ESCRIPTION IS  Clebb  Dissed zoning:  Code:  Supplication	Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  R-CT MRGCD Map No
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-36 Existing Zoning: R-LT Prop Zone Atlas page(s): R-OB-2 UPC  CASE HISTORY: List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to the CASE INFORMATION:	Code: 5	CRUCIAL! ATTACH A SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  W  P-CT MRGCD Map No -  OC AHACKACK List  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z, V_, S_, etc.):  DRB-70325
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family House SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL Description of the Existing Zoning:    Subdiv/Addn/TBKA:	Code:	CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  C MRGCD Map No -  OC AHACROOL LIST  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_V_, S_, etc.):  DRB - 70325
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D. Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-36 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: P-LT Prop Zone Atlas page(s): P-OB-2 UPC  CASE HISTORY: List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to the subdivided in the	ESCRIPTION IS  Cless  osed zoning:  Code:  your application  31  landfill?  A	CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 8 8  L- LT MRGCD Map No -  OC AHACROOL LIST  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_V_, S_, etc.):  DRB-70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2.7519
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D. Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-30 Existing Zoning: R-LT Prop. Zone Atlas page(s): R-OB-2 UPC  CASE HISTORY: List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to the subdivided in the	ESCRIPTION IS  Cless  osed zoning:  Code:  your application  31  landfill?  A	CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 8 8  L- LT MRGCD Map No -  OC AHACROOL LIST  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_V_, S_, etc.):  DRB-70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2.7519
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D. Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-38 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-38 Existing Zoning: R-LT Prop Zone Atlas page(s): R-OB-2 UPC  CASE HISTORY: List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to the subdivided of the subdivided o	ESCRIPTION IS  Cless  osed zoning:  Code:  your application  31  landfill?  A	CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 8 8  L- LT MRGCD Map No -  OC AHACROOL LIST  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_V_, S_, etc.):  DRB-70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2.7519
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D. Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-36 Existing Zoning: R-LT Prop Zone Atlas page(s): P-OB-2 UPC  CASE HISTORY: List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to y. List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to y. CASE INFORMATION: Within city limits? XYes Within 1000FT of a No. of existing lots: No. of proposed lot LOCATION OF PROPERTY BY STREETS: On or Near: 1	ESCRIPTION IS  Cleab  cosed zoning:  Code:  Sour application  All  Jandfill?  LICHOLSE  and  and	CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  C T MRGCD Map No -  OC AHACROCL LIST  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z, V, S, etc.):  DRB - 70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2.7579  Lictograph and Flatheredge  Ettatic (all SW)
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D. Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-36 Existing Zoning: R-LT Prop. Zone Atlas page(s): R-OB-2 UPC  CASE HISTORY: List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to the substitution of the subst	ESCRIPTION IS  Cleab  cosed zoning:  Code:  Sour application  All  Jandfill?  LICHOLSE  and  and	CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  C T MRGCD Map No -  OC AHACROC LIST  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z, V, S, etc.):  DRB - 70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2,7579  C, Pictograph and Flatheredge  EHALL (all SW)  ation Review Team(PRT) Review Date: 9/14/2016
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 9-20 Existing Zoning: 8-27 Zone Atlas page(s): 9-06-32 UPC  CASE HISTORY: List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to the same current or prior case number that may be relevant	ESCRIPTION IS  Clebb  Dised zoning:  Code:  Sover application  All (Clebb)  Licholytic  and  All or Pre-applic	CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  W  P-LT MRGCD Map No -  O Affackool (134  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z, V_, S_, etc.):  DRB-70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2.7579  Pictograph and Featheredge  Ethatic (all SW)  ation Review Team(PRT) []. Review Date: 9/14/2016
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-30 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 4-LT Prop Zone Atlas page(s): 2-00-2 UPC  CASE HISTORY: List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to y Within city limits? Yes Within 1000FT of a No. of existing lots: No. of proposed lot LOCATION OF PROPERTY BY STREETS: On or Near: 10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	ESCRIPTION IS  Clebb  Dised zoning:  Code:  Sover application  All (Clebb)  Licholytic  and  All or Pre-applic	Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  R-CT MRGCD Map No -  on affoched (134)  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_V_, S_, etc.):  DRB-70325  Total site area (acres): 2.75.19  C., Pictograph and Flatheredge  Ettakic (all SW)  ation Review Team(PRT) \( \text{D}\). Review Date: \( \frac{9/14/2016}{2016} \)  DATE \( \frac{10/18/2016}{2016} \)  Applicant: \( \text{D}\) Agent: \( \frac{9}{2016} \)
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 9-20 Existing Zoning: 8-27 Zone Atlas page(s): 9-06-32 UPC  CASE HISTORY: List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to the same current or prior case number that may be relevant	ESCRIPTION IS  Clebb  Dised zoning:  Code:  Sover application  All (Clebb)  Licholytic  and  All or Pre-applic	CRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  W  P-LT MRGCD Map No -  O Affackool (134  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z, V_, S_, etc.):  DRB-70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2.7579  Pictograph and Featheredge  Ethatic (all SW)  ation Review Team(PRT) []. Review Date: 9/14/2016
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 7-20 S	ESCRIPTION IS  Cleabl  cosed zoning:  Code:  Sour application  All (Cleable)  Licholytic  and  All or Pre-applic	Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  R-CT MRGCD Map No -  on affoched (134)  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_V_, S_, etc.):  DRB-70325  Total site area (acres): 2.75.19  C., Pictograph and Flatheredge  Ettakic (all SW)  ation Review Team(PRT) \( \text{D}\). Review Date: \( \frac{9/14/2016}{2016} \)  DATE \( \frac{10/18/2016}{2016} \)  Applicant: \( \text{D}\) Agent: \( \frac{9}{2016} \)
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-36 Existing Zoning: R-LT Prop Zone Atlas page(s): R-CT Prop	ESCRIPTION IS  Cleabl  cosed zoning:  Code:  Sour application  All (Cleable)  Licholytic  and  All or Pre-applic	Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  R-CT MRGCD Map No —  on affaction (134)  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_V_S_, etc.):  DRB-70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2.7579  Pictoptoph and Flatheredge  Ettatic (all SW)  ation Review Team(PRT) \( \text{D}\). Review Date: \( \frac{9/14/2016}{9} \)  Applicant: \( \text{Agent: Agent: Agent: Agent: Action S.F. Fees} \)  Second Review (acres): 5.500000000000000000000000000000000000
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-36 Existing Zoning: R-LT Prop Zone Atlas page(s): R-OB-2 UPC  CASE HISTORY: List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to y List any current or prior case number that may be relevant to y Within city limits? Yes Within 1000FT of a No. of existing lots: No. of proposed lot LOCATION OF PROPERTY BY STREETS: On or Near: Between: Feather edge Check if project was previously reviewed by: Sketch Plat/Plan  SIGNATURE PROPERTY BY STREETS: On OF Near: All checklists are complete All checklists are complete All fees have been collected	ESCRIPTION IS  Cleabl  cosed zoning:  Code:  Sour application  All (Cleable)  Licholytic  and  All or Pre-applic	Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  R-CT MRGCD Map No —  on affaction (134)  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_V_S_, etc.):  DRB-70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2.7579  Pictopiaph and Flatheredge  Ethatic (all SW)  ation Review Team(PRT) \( \text{D}\). Review Date: \( \frac{9/14/2016}{9} \)  Applicant: \( \text{Agent: Agent: Agent: Agent: Action} \)  Revised: 6/2011  Action S.F. Fees
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 31-36 Existing Zoning: R-LT Prop Zone Atlas page(s): R-CT Prop	ESCRIPTION IS  Cleabl  cosed zoning:  Code:  Sour application  All (Cleable)  Licholytic  and  All or Pre-applic	Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  R-CT MRGCD Map No —  on affaction (134)  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_V_S_, etc.):  DRB-70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2.7579  Pictoptoph and Flatheredge  Ettatic (all SW)  ation Review Team(PRT) \( \text{D}\). Review Date: \( \frac{9/14/2016}{9} \)  Applicant: \( \text{Agent: Agent: Agent: Agent: Action S.F. Fees} \)  Second Review (acres): 5.500000000000000000000000000000000000
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 7-20 S	ESCRIPTION IS  Cleabl  cosed zoning:  Code:  Sour application  All (Cleable)  Licholytic  and  All or Pre-applic	Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  R-CT MRGCD Map No —  on affaction (134)  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_V_S_, etc.):  DRB-70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2.7579  Pictoptoph and Flatheredge  Ettatic (all SW)  ation Review Team(PRT) \( \text{D}\). Review Date: \( \frac{9/14/2016}{9} \)  Applicant: \( \text{Agent: Agent: Agent: Agent: Action S.F. Fees} \)  Second Review (acres): 5.500000000000000000000000000000000000
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 7-20 S	ESCRIPTION IS  Cleabl  cosed zoning:  Code:  Sour application  All (Cleable)  Licholytic  and  All or Pre-applic	SCRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  W Unit: 7 & B  W MRGCD Map No —  OR Affackool (13 \frac{1}{2} \frac
Is the applicant seeking incentives pursuant to the Family Hou SITE INFORMATION: ACCURACY OF THE EXISTING LEGAL D Lot or Tract No. 9-20 Subdiv/Addn/TBKA: 7-20 S	ESCRIPTION IS  Clear  Code:	SCRUCIAL! ATTACHA SEPARATE SHEET IF NECESSARY.  Block: 30 Unit: 7 & B  W Unit: 7 & B  W MRGCD Map No —  ON Affaction (13 x)  (Proj., App., DRB-, AX_Z_V_S_, etc.):  DRB - 70325  JO  Total site area (acres): 2.7579  Protoptople and Flatheredge  Ethatic (all SW)  ation Review Team(PRT) \( \text{D}\). Review Date: \( \frac{9/14/2016}{2016} \)  Applicant: \( \text{D}\) Agent: \( \frac{9}{2011} \)  Action S.F. Fees  S

Project #

Staff signature & Date

# SUBDIVISION TO BE KNOW AS:

### D.R. HORTON REPLAT OF BLOCK 30 AND PORTIONS OF BLOCKS 22 AND 26 ANDERSON HEIGHTS UNIT 7&8

## NFO FOR COUNTY CLERK:

10080534643851066 10080534673851066 10080534703851066 10080534733851066	11111111111	WNER: DR LOCK 22 OT 61 OT 62 OT 63	RTON INC. IPC# 0080534643851 0080534673851 0080534703851 0080534703851
67 1	T 69 1008053490385 T 70 1008053493385 T 71 1008053496385 T 72 100805349938 T 73 100805350238 T 74 100805350238 T 74 100805350838		
68 1	71 100805349638: 72 100805349938: 73 100805350238 73 100805350238 100805350838 100805351138		100805349038510670 100805349338510671
7 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	OT 73 100805350238 OT 74 100805350238 OT 75 100805350838 OT 75 100805351138	17	0080534963851 008053499385
10080534873851 68 10080534903851 70 10080534933851 71 10080534963851 72 1008053499385	C	9999	00805350238 00805350838 00805351138

### NFO FOR COUNTY CLERK:

LOT 37 LOT 38	LOT 35	LOT 34	OT 33	OT 32	LOT 31	BLOCK 26	OWNER: DR HORTON INC.
100805350244011023 100805350243511022 100805350243511022	100805350245011025	100805350245511026	100805350246011027	100805350246511028	UPC#		INC.

# INFO FOR COUNTY CLERK:

1 OT 20	LOT 19	LOT 18	LOT 17	LOT 16	LO1 15		1 OT 14	1 OT 13	LOT 12	LOT 11	LOT 10		1 OT 9	BLOCK 30	OWNER: DR HORTON INC
. O	100805348945411101	10080534034341100	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	100000047740471104	10000000111000000000000000000000000000	100005317445411106	100805347145411107	1008053468454111106	100805345545411109	10080534624541110	10000004094041110	40000E34E04E41111	100805345445411112	UPC#	ORTON INC.

ANDERSON HEIGHTS UNITS 7 AND 8 PROJ. S.8, T.9N., R.2E., NMPM

PROJ. S.8, T.9N., R.2E., NMPM

ANDERSON HEIGHTS UNITS 7 AND 8

ANDERSON HEIGHTS UNITS 7 AND 8 PROJ. S.8, T.9N., R.2E., NMPM

### FORM S(3): SUBDIVISION - D.R.B. MEETING (UNADVERTISED) OR INTERNAL ROUTING

A Bulk Land Variance requires application on FORM-V in addition to application for subdivision on FORM-S.

Site sketch with measu improvements, if th Zone Atlas map with th Letter briefly describing	oposed subdivision plat (fold rements showing structures,	ed to fit into an 8.5" by 14" p parking, Bldg. setbacks, adj (folded to fit into an 8.5" by ' outlined e request	acent rights-of-way and street
	d to 8.5" x 11" e entire property(ies) clearly , explaining, and justifying th infrastructure list ficial DRB Notice of approva related file numbers on the c	e request I for Preliminary Plat Extens over application	Your attendance is ion request
Signed & recorded Fina Design elevations & cro Zone Atlas map with the Bring original Mylar of p Copy of recorded SIA Landfill disclosure and I List any original and/or	ded to fit into an 8.5" by 14" I Pre-Development Facilities as sections of perimeter wal e entire property(ies) clearly of lat to meeting, ensure prope	pocket) 6 copies Fee Agreement for Resider Is 3 copies outlined rty owner's and City Surveyor rlar if property is within a land over application	or's signatures are on the plat
5 Acres or more: Certification Proposed Preliminary / ensure property ow Signed & recorded Fina Design elevations and con rest Site sketch with measur improvements, if the Zone Atlas map with the Letter briefly describing.	cate of No Effect or Approval Final Plat (folded to fit into an er's and City Surveyor's sig I Pre-Development Facilities ross sections of perimeter we ments showing structures, ere is any existing land use (explaining, and justifying the lat to meeting, ensure proper EHD signature line on the My elated file numbers on the circe (verify with DRB Engine.	n 8.5" by 14" pocket) 6 copinatures are on the plat prior Fee Agreement for Resider alls (11" by 17" maximum) 3 parking, Bldg. setbacks, adjational folded to fit into an 8.5" by 1 butlined a request ty owner's and City Surveyolar if property is within a landover application the plat in the property is within a landover application the plat in the property is within a landover application the plat in the property is within a landover application the plat in t	to submittal  tial development only  copies  acent rights-of-way and street  4" pocket) 6 copies  r's signatures are on the plat
PLEASE NOTE: There are amendments. Significant of Proposed Amended Prepocket) 6 copies Original Preliminary Plates Zone Atlas map with the Letter briefly describing. Bring original Mylar of p	no clear distinctions betweer anges are those deemed by liminary Plat, Infrastructure L., Infrastructure List, and/or Gentire property(ies) clearly cexplaining, and justifying the at to meeting, ensure proper elated file numbers on the co	n significant and minor chang the DRB to require public no .ist, and/or Grading Plan (fole Grading Plan (folded to fit into putlined e request ty owner's and City Surveyo over application	otice and public hearing.  ded to fit into an 8.5" by 14"  o an 8.5" by 14" pocket) <b>6 copies</b>
I, the applicant, acknowledge information required but not s with this application will likely deferral of actions.	ubmitted	Applicant	ant name (print)  (0/10/10/10)  signature / date
Checklists complete Fees collected Case #s assigned Related #s listed	Application case numbers	Form revised Project #	Planner signature / date

### **Community Sciences Corporation**

Professional Land Surveying & Planning

505.897.0000 505.898.5195 Fax www.communitysciences.com

October 18, 2016 Mr. Jack Cloud, Chair Development Review Board City of Albuquerque

RE: Request for Minor Subdivision Final Plat Approval Lots 61 thru 76, Block 22; Lots 9 thru 20, Block 30; Lots 31-38, Block 26 Anderson heights Units 7 and 8

Dear Mr. Cloud and Board Members,

Community Sciences Corporation (CSC) is acting as the agent for DR Horton Inc. Our client wishes to consolidate thirty-six (36) existing vacant lots into eighteen (18) new lots for development purposes. No additional right-of-way will be dedicated and no additional easements will be granted. No right-of-way or easements will be vacated. Our client informs me that the comments from the Hydrology Department and the ABCWUA have been addressed.

CSC submits this application for the Development Review Board's Final Plat Approval.

Respectfully,

Thomas W. Patrick

New Mexico Professional Surveyor No.12651



